
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  Rates: 
 
 

Adult: $10.00 
 
 

Child: $8.00 
 
 

Skate Rental: 
$5.00 

   1 
No  

Public  
Skating 

2 
No  

Public  
Skating 

3 
 
12:30-2:45pm 

 

4 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

 

5 
 
12:15-3:00pm 

6 
 
1:45-3:15pm 

7 
 

12:30-3:30pm 

 
8:15-10:00pm 

8 
 

1:00-4:00pm 

 
7:30-10:00pm 

9 
No  

Public  
Skating 

10 
 
12:30-2:45pm 

11 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

12 
 
12:15-3:00pm 

13 
 
1:45-3:15pm 

14 
 

12:30-3:30pm 

 
8:15-10:00pm 

15 
 

*1:00-4:00pm 
 

 
8:00-10:00pm 

16 
 
12:00-4:00pm 

17 
 
12:30-2:45pm 

18 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

19 
 
12:15-3:00pm 

20 
 
1:45-3:15pm 

21 
 

12:30-3:30pm 

 
8:15-10:00pm 

22 
 
1:00-3:00pm 

23 
 

No  
Public  
Skating 

24 
 
12:30-2:45pm 

25 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

26 
 
12:15-3:00pm 

27 
 
1:45-3:15pm 

28 
 

12:30-3:30pm 

 
8:15-10:00pm 

 

February Public Skating 

Orange County 
Sportsplex 

 

101 Meadowlands Dr. 

Hillsborough, NC  27278 
 

919-644-0339 

oc-sportsplex.com 
 

 

* Heart-Tacular Public Skate on Saturday, Feb. 15th! * 
    Join us for skating, music, sweet treats, and more, from 1pm-4pm! 


